
2020

2023 -

2022 -

2021 -

2020 -

2018 -

Mayada Ramadan Elsayed
Elkomy

OBJECTIVE

Looking forward to be an active member of your delegate
working and ready to be on the duty anywhere, seeking a long-
term career and a challenging position that believes in adopting
hard worker candidates, where I can use my academic and
interpersonal skills.

EDUCATION

Faculty of Commerce
Tanta University

EXPERIENCE

Manager
El-Salamony plast Company.

Accountant
El-Salamony plast Company.

Accountant
Al-Andalus plast Factory.

Marketer
Digital Marketing Company.

Accountant
My Food Company

COURSES

HR Course. 

English Course. 

ICDL Course. 

CONTACT

 Egypt - ElMonofya - Quisna
 01094961035

 mayadaelkomy182@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 18/2/1998

SKILLS

Computer Skills

Communication Skills

Time managment Skills

Teamworking Skills

LANGUAGES

Arabic language : Mother tongue

English language : Very good

INTERESTS

Marketing.

Communication with Customers.


