

INTERESTS

Marketing.

Communication with Customers.

Mayada Ramadan Elsayed

Looking forward to be an active member of your delegate working and ready to be on the duty anywhere, seeking a longterm career and a challenging position that believes in adopting hard worker candidates, where I can use my academic and

EDUCATION	
Faculty of Commerce Tanta University	2020
EXPERIENCE	
Manager El-Salamony plast Company.	2023 -
Accountant El-Salamony plast Company.	2022 -
Accountant Al-Andalus plast Factory.	2021 -
Marketer Digital Marketing Company.	2020 -
Accountant My Food Company	2018 -

COURSES

HR Course.

English Course.

ICDL Course.